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Kumite Junior Masculino +67Kg Registered competitors: 7 in 1 Pool(s)

POOL: 1
CLASSIFICATION

1st

2nd

3rd

3rd

Referees Kimura® - www.karate-hub.com - events plataform

REPECHAGE

Francisco Ribeiro

KSVA POR

Tomás Almeida

NKP POR

Rodrigo Nova

CKSA POR

José Pratas

CKAC POR

Diogo Freitas

EKSPD POR

Filipe Pereira

CKSA POR

Lucas Ferreira

CKAC POR

Bye


